
 

2024 0101 1231 

213052406 

CRUZ, KAREN YUVIENCO 

c/o RMS COLLECT PHILS., INC.-DASMA 

 B3 L 34 WOODLANE 1C MALAGASANG 1AIMUS Cavite 

008869116 

RMS COLLECT PHILS., INC.-DASMA 

3 F SM CITY DASMA ANNEX GOVERNOR'S DRIVE PALA-PALA 
DASMARINAS CITY CAVITE 4114 

KAREN Y. CRUZ  

76,879.09 

24,431.53 

58,320.00 

159,630.62 

248,880.11 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

284,326.98 

284,326.98 

0.00 

284,326.98 

5,149.05 

5,149.05 

0.00 

5,149.05 

& Other Inc. 

MARLON G. SAMSON (VP FINANCE)  

01021982 

MARLON G. SAMSON (VP FINANCE)  

KAREN Y. CRUZ  

000 

35,446.87 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

443,957.60 

159,630.62 

0.00 

0.00 

RMS - DASMA DAILY 
679 

X 

SSS ID# 33-6567959-7 

01272025 
01/27/2025 

5,149.05 

0.00 

21 A 


